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Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, June 08, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will 
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, June 08, 2023. 
Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:
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Unknown Bids
06.08.2023

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 08, 2023.



Dept Buyer: A. Robertson
Date: Ext: 8585

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

06.08.2023
Citywide

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Auto Return U.S LLC

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 08, 2023.

RFP 23-0078 Police Initiated Towing Service



Department: Buyer: W. Council

Date: Ext: 7844

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 08, 2023.

Alliance Transportation Group 

Freese & Nichols

Bid Amount:

Able City, LLC

Halff

Company Name:

Reference No. 104757 RFP for McCart Ave Corridor Design and Plan

06.08.2023

Citywide



5% Bid Bond

Department: Buyer: P. Poudyal
Date: Ext. 6149

1 Woody Contractors $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

7,096,879.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 08, 2023.

Reference No. 103381-2 Water and Santiary Sewer Replacement Contract 
2019 WSM-O Part 2

Citywide
06.08.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Gra TX Utilities

7,891,915.00

8,888,888.88

Jackson Construction 8,091,459.00

Reyes Group
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