

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, June 08, 2023

Today, we have:			
	ITB		_RFQual
1	RFP	 2	Construction Bid(s)
	RFQuote	 3	_Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, June 08, 2023. Thank you for your attention.



Unknown Bids

Date: 06.08.2023

	Company Name:		Bid Number:
1		_	
2			
3		.	
4		-	
5		-	
		.	
		-	
7		-	
8		-	
9		-	
0			



RFP 23-0078 Police Initiated Towing Service

<u>Dept</u> Citywide <u>Date:</u> 06.08.2023	Buyer: A. Robertson Ext: 8585
<u>Date.</u> 00.08.2023	<u>EXT.</u> 0505
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Auto Return U.S LLC	
_	
2	\$
3	\$
4	<u> </u>
5	\$
6	\$
7	<u> </u>
8	\$
9	\$
0	\$



Reference No. 104757 RFP for McCart Ave Corridor Design and Plan

<u>Department:</u> Citywide	Buyer: W. Council	
<u>Date:</u> 06.08.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 7844	
Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
1 Able City, LLC	<u> </u>	
2 Halff	<u> </u>	
3 Freese & Nichols	<u> </u>	
4 Alliance Transportation Group	<u> </u>	
5	<u> </u>	
6	<u> </u>	
7		
8	\$	
9	\$	
0		



Reference No. 103381-2 Water and Santiary Sewer Replacement Contract 2019 WSM-O Part 2

Department: Citywide	Buyer: P. Poudyal	
<u>Date:</u> 06.08.2023	<u>Ext.</u> 6149	
Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
1 Woody Contractors	\$ 7,891,915.00	
2 Gra TX Utilities	\$ 7,096,879.00	
3 Reyes Group	\$ 8,888,888.88	
4 Jackson Construction	\$ 8,091,459.00	
5	\$	
6	\$	
7	\$	
8	\$	
9	\$	
0	\$	